Cooker Hood
DUB2930M

.

Perfect match with other kitchen appliances
The traditional, unobtrusive design of this cooker hood makes it a perfect
match in any kitchen, whatever your personal style.

Product Benefits & Features

HOOD SETTINGS. ON DEMAND « Installation type: Traditional, width 90 cm
Innovative electronic controls make regulating the cooker hood functions more  « Number of speeds: 3
convenient. From modifying the fan speed to adjusting the light settings, take « Air extraction capacity (high/low): 336 /135 m3h
complete control of the cooking process. * Maximum noise level (high/low): / dB(A)
« Slider controls with 3 speeds
« Air extraction or recirculation possible, if charcoal filter (optional accessory)
installed.
« Cooker hood lamps type and number: LED bulb, 2
« Grease filter type and number: Aluminium Cassette, 3

Capably capturing kitchen fumes
Reliably capturing cooking odours and fats, this long-lasting filter can be simply
replaced when necessary.
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Product Specification

Product Installation

Product Typology

Product Class

Frequency

Voltage

Main colour

Height total

Height max. external

Width mm

Depth mm

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Cord length external

Air outlet

Speeds

Size

Motors ng of

Minimum distance from cooking top
ELECTRIC

Minimum distance from cooking top
GAS

Lamp ng of

Lamp type

Type of filter

Grease filter ng of

Built_In
Cooker_Hood
Cooker_Hood

50/60
220-240
Stainless Steel
132
132
899
510

7.5

15
125
3
90
1

50

65

2
LED bulb
Aluminium Cassette
3
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