



Perfect match with other kitchen appliances

The traditional, unobtrusive design of this cooker hood makes it a perfect match in any kitchen, whatever your personal style.

Product Benefits & Features

HOOD SETTINGS. ON DEMAND

Innovative electronic controls make regulating the cooker hood functions more convenient. From modifying the fan speed to adjusting the light settings, take complete control of the cooking process.

- Installation type: Traditional, width 90 cm
- Number of speeds: 3
- Air extraction capacity (high/low): 336 / 135 m³/h
 Maximum noise level (high/low): / dB(A)
- Slider controls with 3 speeds
- Air extraction or recirculation possible, if charcoal filter (optional accessory)
- Cooker hood lamps type and number: LED bulb, 2
- Grease filter type and number: Aluminium Cassette, 3

Capably capturing kitchen fumes

Reliably capturing cooking odours and fats, this long-lasting filter can be simply replaced when necessary.





Product Specification

Product Installation	Built_In
Product Typology	Cooker_Hood
Product Class	Cooker_Hood
Frequency	50/60
Voltage	220-240
Main colour	Stainless Steel
Height total	132
Height max. external	132
Width mm	899
Depth mm	510
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	7.5
Cord length external	1.5
Air outlet	125
Speeds	3
Size	90
Motors nø of	1
Minimum distance from cooking top ELECTRIC	50
Minimum distance from cooking top GAS	65
Lamp nø of	2
Lamp type	LED bulb
Type of filter	Aluminium Cassette
Grease filter nø of	3

